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'Li“." CODE No. DESCRIPTION Ug?sb REMARKS
1| 949-821 | HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M5X16 (10 PCS.) 1
2| 049-455 | SPRING WASHER M6 (10 PCS.) ' 1
3| 878-914 | TOP COVER 1
4| 949-652 | HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M6X25 (10 PCS.) 4
5 | 949-455 | SPRING WASHER M8 (10 PCS.) 4
6 | 880-085 | EXHAUST COVER 1
7 | 878-919 | PACKING (B) 1
8 | 878-912 | SPRING 1
9 | 878-913 | O —RING (.D 38.5) 1
10 | 878-911 | HEAD VALVE 1
11| 878-372 | O — RING (I.D 52.6/W2.4) 3
12 | 878-918 | HEAD VALVE RUBBER 1
13 | 878-915 | EXHAUST VALVE RUBBER 1
14 | 878-962 | RETAINING RING 1
15 | 874-104 | CYLINDER O — RING (LD 68.3) 1
_ 16| 878-958 | CYLINDER PLATE 1
__ 17| 878-961 | O —RING 1
18 | 878-963 | CYLINDER 1
19 | 878-499 | CAUTION PLATE 1
20 878-931 PISTON RING 1
21 878-932 O — RING (1.D 39.7) 1 £
| 22 | 880-083 | PISTON (H) 1| PP0- 76 8
sl T CAUTION PLATE 1 | FoR EURDPE
24 | 880-084 | BODY 1
25 | 878-933 | PISTON DAMPER | 1
26 | 878-936 | NAIL GUIDE SHAFT 1
27 874-436 O — RING (P — 4) 1
28 878- 964 WASHER 1
20 | 880-087 | TAILCOVER 1
30 | 878-969 | SEAL LOCK HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M6X25 4
k| 31| 878-178 | SPRING 1
P3N 5o p 8RKH | pusuina Lever ASSTY 8R00%Y |t [AMCLOD . 3¢A, /07
-l LABEL (D) 1
74—l 34| sso-082 | ADJUSTER SEPREE 4 IGOD

35 | 982-454 | SPRING (C) 3 ’
36 | 959-155 | STEEL BALL D3.97 (10 PCS.) 3
37 | 878-968 | PUSHING LEVER (A) 1
38 | 880-081 | WASHER 1
30 | 949-657 | HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M6X12 (10 PCS.) 1
40 NAME PLATE 1
41| 957-561 | HITACHILABEL 1
42 | 986-274 | MACHINE SCREW (W/WASHERS) M5X25 g
43| g7 At PACKING (D) e
44 | B877-367Z | CAP 1
45 | 949-658 | HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M5X18 (10 PCS.) 2
46 | 872-035 | DUST CAP 1
47 | 949-864 | ROLLPIN D3X22 (10 PCS.) 1
48 | 955-479 | RETAINING RING (E — TYPE) FOR D6 SHAFT | 1
49 | 878-928 | TRIGGER ARM 1
50 878-927 TRIGGER 1
51 878-965 ROLL PIN D2.5X16 1

*: ALTERNATIVE PARTS 03 - 91
O P S

311850080 ISAFETY SPRANG

' 1 T AR (1TA



PARTS NV 65AD
oM | copE No. DESCRIPTION et REMARKS
52 | 880-086 | CHANGE KNOB (B) 1
53 | 949-866 | ROLL PIN D3X30 (10 PCS.) 1
54 | 877-699 | HEAD VALVE O - RING 2
55 | 878-881 | VALVE BUSHING (B) 1
56 | 878-885 | O — RING (S — 18) 2
57 | 878-922 | VALVE PISTON 1
58 | 878-925 | O — RING (.D 8.8) 2
59 | 878-887 | O — RING (LD 11) 2
60 | 878-884 | PLUNGER SPRING 1
61 | 878-888 | O — RING (LD 1.8) 2
62 878-923 PLUNGER 1
63 | 878-880 | VALVE BUSHING (A) 1
64 | 872-645 | O — RING (P —9) 1
65 | 876-795 | O - RING (P - 22) 1
ss/\%?e‘i.‘&?é NAIL FEEDER4By 1 .ﬁ/&f
67 | 878-947 | FEEDER SHAFT 1
68 | 878-934 | MAIN FEEDER SPRING 1
69 | 878-944 | FEED PISTON 1
== 70-|~ B78-048—{-NAIE FEEDERHA} = i

71 | 877-826, | FEEDER SHAFT RING 1
712 A= | FEED SPRING 1 RIS
73 | 878-943 | SHIFT LEVER 1
74 | 880-088 | NAIL GUARD 1 |FOR EURDPE 31201
75 | 877-713 | FEED PISTON COVER 1
76 | 949-819 | HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M5X10 (10 PCS.) 2
77 | 877-479 | MAGAZINE BUSHING 1
78 | 877-360 | MAGAZINE BUSHING 1
79 LABEL 1
80 | 877-371 | NYLON NUT M5 1
814 878-950 | MAGAZINE 1 s
82 | 872-971 | RETAINING RING (E - TYPE) FORD3 SHAFT | 2
83 | 877-149 | STOPPER SPRING i
84 | 877-151 | MAGAZINE STOPPER 98O |\t € 1
85 | 878-951 | STOPPERPIN 1 i
86 | 849-228 | MACHINE SCREW M4X40 (10 PCS.) 1
87 | CAUTION PLATE 1
88 875- 246 WASHER 1
89 | 877-894 | HOLDER SPRING 1
90 | 878-350 | NAIL HOLDER 1
91 | 878-9860 \ | MAGAZINE COVER 1
92 876- 465 NYLON NUT M4 1
83 878-953 HINGE PIN 1
94 | 878-949 | MAGAZINE ASS'Y 1 | INCLUD.81 — 86,88 — 93
95 876-+6% | GUIDE LOCK 1 10
96 | 878-308 | SPRING 1
97 | 878-937 | NAILGUIDE 1
98 | 878-938 | MAIN NAIL STOPPER 1
99 | 878-940 | SUB STOPPER SPRING 2

100 | 948-900 | ROLL PIN D3X14 (10 PCS.) 1

101 | 878-939 | SUB NAIL STOPPER 1
102 | 878-941 | NAIL GUIDE COVER 1

B3 =91
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" PARTS

NV 65AD
F'Nﬁoﬁ CODE NoO. DESCRIPTION U';%o REMARKS
103 | 878-942 | COVER 1
104 | 878-337 | SLEEVE (B) 3
; 105 | 878-356 | SEAL LOCK HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M4X10 | 3
"1 106 |220827 |FEED PASTON - COTER (A) | | |FOR USA
I [D2NBEOIS \ROLL PN D2X/A4
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
o | cope No. DESCRIPTION u?;?zb REMARKS
501 | 944-450 | HEX. BAR WRENCH SMM 1
L 502 | 944-458 HEX. BAR WRENCH 4MM 1
3| 943-277 | HEX. BAR WRENCH 3MM 1
\’;‘ ¥{ 504 | 877-153 | LUBRICANT OILER (30CC) 1 | R EU QQPE
y| 505 | 875-769 | PROTECTIVE GOGGLES 1\ |3 R ElRD PE
508 | 878-967 | CASE 1

*: ALTERNATIVE PARTS

03 — 91



